Day of Competition
Practice Ice Schedule

2018 Wallace Spring Synchronized

Skating Classic

Saturday March 3, 2018

TEAM

Harlem Ice
Sparklers

MiniMates

ICE MAKE & DRY CUT
END OF PRACTICE ICE

BOLD = 1JS

Division

Open Juvenile
Open Juvenile

Barnstable Beach Blades Synchro Skills 2

Juvenile

Official Practice Ice Saturday March 3, 2018
2018 Wallace Spring Synchronized Skating Classic

DR # Enter DR

A wWNBE

12:00 PM
12:22 PM
12:32 PM
12:42 PM

Enter Ice

12:15 PM
12:37 PM
12:47 PM
12:57 PM

1:07 PM

Exit Ice Exit DR

12:37 PM  12:52 PM
12:47 PM 1:02 PM
12:57 PM 1:12 PM

1:07 PM 1:22 PM

1:37 PM




