Official Practice Ice Satu 2018 Wallace Spring Syr	ssic					
TEAM	Division	DR#	Enter DR	Enter Ice	Exit Ice	Exit DF
Harlem Ice	Open Juvenile	1	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	12:37 PM	12:52
Sparklers	Open Juvenile	2	12:22 PM	12:37 PM	12:47 PM	1:02
Barnstable Beach Blades	Synchro Skills 2	3	12:32 PM	12:47 PM	12:57 PM	1:12
MiniMates	Juvenile	4	12:42 PM	12:57 PM	1:07 PM	1:22
ICE MAKE & DRY CUT				1:07 PM	1:37 PM	
END OF PRACTICE ICE						
BOLD = IJS						